Esnatopus, LieHTp cnopTa "dsontouus”

MUTOrOBbIA MPOTOKON

ayaT
2006 I.P. U MNALOLLE

OTKPbITbI PECNYB/IMKAHCKWIA TYPHWUP "EBMATOPUA OPEN"

01.06.18 07:42

MecTo CrapToBbiit []7]6] r.p. Paspag, KomaHpa nn 100% On 100% Ntor
BeipuukoBa AHactacuss 2006 11
1 47 [TonsikoBa YbsiHa 2006 I Pysa MO 74,27 67,03 141,29
Borauesa /[lapbs 2006 I
Tpudanosa I6ureiin 2006 1 CaHKT-
2 41 JlanuneBuy Jluana 2006 1 [eTepbypr 76,50 64,31 140,81
"®jpamuHro”
Cabuposa fHa 2008 I
Kasanp
3 6 llamcyTauHoBa Kapuna 2007 I "Pakera” 73,17 67,07 140,23
TarupoBa CabuHa R 2006 II
['y6amesa [luna 2007 I
4 36  3aiiyesa Kcenus 2007 I [Kazanp, 74,73 64,78 139,51
Pakera
XBactymunHa Mapus 2009 1 Mocksa
5 24 JlyxaHuHa BukTtopus 2007 I MI'dCO 72,50 65,19 137,69
EneHckas AHHa 2008 11
laiipait BepoHuka 2009 II
6 29 Jlo6ppiHMHa MapuHa 2009 11 KopouseB 71,60 66,05 137,65
Bopucosa Bacuinca R 2009 II
BaxTnsuna UpuHa 2009 II
7 32 [MennyHas Anekcanpa 2009 11 KopouseB 73,07 64,21 137,27
AwmeH3suc Apuix R 2009 I
[lporaiineBa Anekcangpa 2009 I
8 54 YwaxoBa Banepus 2009 111 Kpacnopzap 73,70 61,56 135,26
[lnaToHoBa Anuca 2008 II
TapakaHoBa EkaTtepuna 2007 II Canc-
9 43 [leTep6ypr 74,93 59,59 134,52
"dkpaH"
AHTOHOBUY AHA 2006 2
10 1 lllyBakuHa CtedpaHus 2006 2 CapartoB 71,37 61,95 133,32
BenskuHa AureaimHa R 2006 2
Kanunosckas Copuss R 2010 6/p Mocksa
11 3 IlleByenko Anuca 2009 6/p g 74,47 58,53 132,99
. OJIUMIIuK-2
JlomenTuit Buktopus 2009 6/p
Mocuituyk ExkaTepuHa 2008 2 10H
12 44 BospunueBa CBeTsiaHa 2008 2 10H 04-80 71,43 61,52 132,95
JlepycoBa Codus 2006 KMC
13 7 MoitKamna 2007 i Kasaxcran 72,47 60,19 132,65
Troxai-Jlunckass AHHa 2007 2009
denopoBa AHHa 2009 2009 CaHKT-
14 14 KiaumoBa-IlaHueHKO 2009 [leTepGypr 73,03 59,01 132,04
2009 » H
Anduca R JKpaH
Koctuna Upuna 2009 I
15 40 l'ony6eBa Kupa 2009 111 Pysa MO 68,93 60,15 129,08
[TerpoBa ExaTtepuHa 2007 11
BasieeBa AHresimHa 2008 6/p
dasnbieBa Jlus 2008 6/p Kasann
16 28 MyxameT3saHoBa Paiuna 2009 " " 69,60 59,03 128,63
R 6/p PakeTa
MapkapsH ExkaTepuHa 2007 111
17 26  Hosram- 2008 1 HIAH 69,40 58,77 128,17
[llefixmaromegoBa Jlega EBnaTtopus
Tkauyenko Anuca R 2009
AHpipeeBa Biaza 2007 11
18 8 BesnoycoBa BapBapa 2006 11 KanuHuHrpag 67,33 60,53 127,86
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BrikoBa AHduca
Py6uoBa Hukosb

Pynsut [lonvHa
JlutBuHoBa Hagexaa

ByuryeBa Codus
CosioBbeBa AHacTacus

Byrposa Beponuka
HepawmkoBckas Mapusa
Jly6koBa AHHa
F'opcTkrHa BapBapa
Kosopesosa EnusaBeTa

[TaBsioBa Kupa
Janunnna Copus
Ab6ssTunosa Aaguie R
Cracyit BaneHTuHa
JlybkoBa TaTbsiHa

PymsHueBa [lapbs
AnamoBu4 Biiaga
Pri6anbyenko AHHa R
I'yasesa [lonnHa
Jlo6oBa Taucus
Co6ouieBa [losiHa R
KortoBa Codbs
BopucoBa MusaHa

Banumnna Kpuctuna
Muponuuk Jlapbs

HacbipoBa AnbBUHA
AmMuposa Pannna

Kocenko Codbs
JleBaHoBa Codus

BpskymnHa EnusaBera R

HesuHckas [TosmHa
dunaToBa Beponuka
ApcenbeBa Mapus
YepkacoBa Banepus
AreeBa YnbaHa R
CoxoJioBa l0snusa
I'octeBa Kpuctuna
Knrounukosa Codus
KossioBa AnuHa
MamaTkasuna Krupa

AnonoBuy Codbs
Kunbuosa Beponuka

AnexceeBa BukTropus
HBanoBa [losiHa

YepHopuikass AHHa
PomaHoBa AHresiMHa

[ToHoMapeHKoO
ExaTepuHa
lypbiruna Kupa

2008
2007

2007
2007

2007
2007

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2008

2009

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2005
2006
2008
2006
2007

2007
2006

2006
2006

2009

2010

2007

2007

6/p

I
I

1i0H.
1lioH.

6/p

6/p

6/p
11
11

I

2 10H
1lioH

I

HoBocubupck 67,77 59,33 127,10
Pysa MO 70,13 55,39 125,52
PameHckoe,
MO 67,80 57,32 125,12
Pocros-Ha- 70,10 54,89 124,99
Moy
PameHnckoe,
MO 68,97 56,00 124,96
Cumodepormnonb
/IIAH 66,83 57,01 123,84
EBnaTtopus
Mocksa 67,80 55,76 123,56
Accosib
KanunuHrpag 65,50 57,11 122,61
MockBa
OJIUMITHK 65,83 56,77 122,60
[MapTu3aHck 66,27 56,29 122,55
HoBocu6upck 66,30 55,33 121,63
Kazaub
" " 65,20 55,55 120,75
AKBaTHKa
TioMeHb 65,20 54,90 120,10
Mocksa, 68,13 51,77 119,90
Accosib
0/4-80 65,00 54,88 119,88
04-80 65,47 54,01 119,48
CypryT 65,47 53,62 119,08
MockBa,
OJIMMITuK-2 65,53 53,07 118,60
BnaguBocTok 66,27 52,20 118,46
Haxopaka 63,50 54,84 118,34
[TapTu3aHck 66,53 51,75 118,28
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WnnapuoHosa Banepus
Pe3BanoBa Kupa
HukoHoBa AHHa R

BbapkoBa Hata/nbsa
Kopuusnosa EnusaBsera

A6uioBa Arara
Coxapea Codus
[MoxxkupaeBa Copus R
Tanarososa An1MHa
[IposiBko BapBapa

Cy4ykoBa AHxeJ1a
KoTpsixoBa Jlapbs

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007

2007
2009
2009
2006
2006

2006
2007

2 10H
2 10H
2 10H

6/p
6/p

1 1oH.
1 roH.
1 toH.

3
3

6/p

JKazane 65,63 52,05 117,68
Pakera

Haxonka 66,20 50,61 116,81
ToMeHBb 64,50 50,37 114,87
Haxonka 66,10 49,49 112,52
Haxonka 63,03 49,49 112,52



